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Universal Karaite Judaism Israel

Chief HaCham  Simhon Firrouz 972-53-7205182
Vice HaCham  Yosef Pessah 972-50-9622724
HaCham Moshe Firrouz 972-54-4918348
President El1 Eltachan 972-50-4401811
Vice President  Adi Yerushalmi 972-50-5704479
Vice President  Gabriel Masad 972-50-5067725
CEO Shlomo Gaver 972-54-2613379

The Karaite Jews of America

Acting Rav Joseph Moussa 650-520-7290
Emeritus Rav Joe Pessah 650-279-7814
President David Ovadia 415-999-44 35
Vice President Amin Pessah 650-868-1333
Secretary Nora Massuda 408-425-4259
Treasurer Marc Khedr 650-766-6006
Past President Henry Mourad 650-400-0877
Program & Outreach Shawn Lichaa 650-245-2461
shawnlichaa@gmail.com

The Karaite Jews in Europe

PARIS Joseph Darwish 0139438547
MARSEILLE ~ Dr. Andre Siahou 0491830677
ISTAMBUL Mihal Orme  mihailorme(@yahoo.com.tr
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Festivals, Holidays & Fasts - San Francisco

Yom Teruah (New Year)
Yom Kippur
Sukkoth
Shemini Atzeret
Fast of Gedalia (Shevi'i)
Fast of the 10" of Tevet
Purim (15t day)
Eve of Passover (Pessah)
Passover (Pessah, 15t day)
Yom Hanaphat Ha'Omer
Shevi'i Atzeret (7" Passover)
Shavuot
The Fast of:

The 9th of Tammuz

The 7th of Av

The 10th of Av (Echa)
Yom Teruah (New Year)
Yom Kippur
Sukkoth
Shemini Atzeret
Fast of Gedalia (Shevi'i)
Fast of the 10" of Tevet
Purim (15t day)
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Sun.
Fri.
Fri..
Sun.
Fri.
Fri.
Sun.

Mon.

Sun.
Sun.
Sun.

Sun.
Fri.

Wed.

Fri.
Fri.

Wed.
Wed.

Fri.

Wed.
Wed.

04/10/2024
13/10/2024
18/10/2024
25/10/2024
27/10/2024
10/01/2025
14/03/2025
13/04/2025
14/04/2025
20/04/2025
20/04/2025
08/06/2025

06/07/2025
01/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/10/2025
03/10/2025
08/10/2025
15/10/2025
17/10/2025
31/12/2025
04/03/2025



UNIVERSAL KARAITE JUDAISM
THE RELIGIOUS COUNCIL

P.O.B 101 RAMLAH 7210002 ISRAEL
Tel 972-8-9249104 Fax 972-8-9221598

CALENDAR

For Fixing the New Moon Days, the
Festivals and the Fasts of the Year
For the Horizon of Israel

For The Year
5785 — "% ''swn's

(2024-2025)
And Half of 5786 — Y''swn's
From Creation

PUBLISHED BY
THE RELIGIOUS COUNCIL
WITH THE APPROVAL COUNCIL OF HACHAMIM
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